
9/4/2015 

Head Coach:  Layne Boxell        Superintendent:  Dr. Dee Hartt 

Assistant Coaches:  Shane Myer, Walter Terry, Jason Bragg, John Huffstetler   Principal:  Allen Koch 

Trainer:  Stephanie Scott       Assist Principal:  Chaknequa Mcbride 

Athletic Director: Andy Evans                          School Phone:   903-947-6482 
          

              

* Denotes District Games ** Denotes Jr. High Night         ***Denotes Senior Night (2) Denotes game played in Gym #2 

 

 

2015-2016 UIL BOYS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF SCHEDULE 

Friday Feb 19 District Playoff – If Needed 

Mon-Tues Feb 22-23 Bi-District Playoff 

Thurs-Sat Feb 25-27 Area Playoff 

Mon-Tues Feb 29- Mar 1 Regional Quarter-Finals 

Fri-Sat Mar 4-5 Regional Tournament (Sam Houston State University) 

Thu-Sat Mar 10-12 State Tournament (San Antonio-Alamodome) 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE WHITE GREEN VAR 

Monday Nov 9 Central Heights (Scrimm) Away  TBA 5:00 

Saturday Nov 14 Hallsville/Lindale/Martins Mill (Scrimm) Hallsville   10:00  

Thurs-Sat Nov 19-21 Lindale Tournament (Freshman)  TBA   

Saturday Nov 21 Hooks  Home  2:00 3:15 

Monday Nov 23 Longview Home    5:00 (2) 6:15 (2) 7:30 

Wed-Friday Nov 25-27 Thanksgiving Break No Practice or Games 

Monday Nov 30 Kilgore Away 5:00 6:15 7:30 

Friday Dec 4 Mabank Home   6:00 

Thu-Sat Dec 3 - 5 Tatum 9
th

 & JV Tournament  TBA TBA  

Tuesday Dec 8   Chapel Hill Away 5:00  6:15  7:30 

Thur - Sat Dec 10 - 12 Brook Hill Tournament (JV)   TBA  

Thur - Sat Dec 10 - 12 Hardin Jefferson Tournament (Var)    TBA 

Monday Dec 14 Central Heights Away 5:00  6:15 7:30 

Thu-Sat Dec 17-19 Tatum Varsity Tournament   TBA TBA 

Tues-Sat Dec 22 - 26 Christmas Break (UIL Required) No Practice or Games 

Mon-Wed Dec 28 - 30 Whataburger Tournament (Var) Saginaw Chisholm Trail  TBA 

Friday Jan 1 Waskom Away  1:00 2:15 

Tuesday Jan 5 Canton Away 4:30  5:45  7:00 

Friday Jan 8 Kilgore Home 5:00  6:15  7:30 

Tuesday Jan 12 White Oak Away   5:00 6:15 7:30 

Friday Jan 15 Hudson Home 5:00  6:15  7:30 

Tuesday Jan 19 * Henderson Away 6:15 (2) 5:00 (2) 7:30 

Friday Jan 22 * Carthage Home 6:15 (2) 5:00 (2) 7:30 

Tuesday Jan 26 ** Center Home 6:15 (2) 5:00  7:30 

Friday Jan 29 * Rusk   Away 6:15 (2) 5:00  7:30 

Tuesday Feb  2 BYE     

Friday Feb  5 * Henderson Home 6:15 (2) 5:00  7:30 

Tuesday Feb  9 * Carthage Away 6:15 (2) 5:00 7:30 

Friday Feb 12 * Center Away 5:00   6:15 7:30 

Monday Feb  15 *** Rusk Home 5:00  6:15 7:30 


